16.12.2024.

BONUS ODDS

ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

SUPER 4 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli - T%a;r& ezr%vatla: -
e ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |ucerz5| over2s | overss | overts | 2-5 [wmaaen|ismazen| gg | ng | ogtoves|opsovss| owros | 1-3 | owros | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
13:00| 1230 |LEVSKI KRUM. ARDA 4.65|2.85|2.10|1.77 |1.45|1.21|1.40|3.20|7.25|1.75|1.65]|2.20 | 4.75|2.70 | 1.50 | 3.85|7.40]|2.00|1.75]| 1.45 | 1.45
16:00| 1231 |CSKA 1948 LUDOGORETS 5.80|3.85|/1.65]|2.31|1.28|1.16]|1.85|2.00|3.40|1.35|1.45]1.75|3.05]|2.00|1.80|2.50|3.95[|1.75|1.75]|1.15|1.35
21:45/ 1093 |LAZIO INTER 3.95/3.65|2.2011.90|1.41|1.37]|1.95|2.00|3.55|1.35|1.45]1.80|3.30]|1.85|2.00|2.50|3.95[/1.55|1.60]1.30|1.35
22:00| 2117 |BOURNEMOUTH WEST HAM 1.80]3.95|4.75|1.24 |11.31|2.16]2.65|1.50|2.25|1.20|1.35|1.45|2.25|1.55|2.55|1.80|2.60]|1.10|1.35|1.40 | 1.45
L he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ﬁ:]see _a :v:l:lj ata1e Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | x 1 X 2 | man | 12 2 | Han | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | ves | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 803 | 805
18:30‘ 7838 ‘SIAULIAI ‘JONAVA 1.85115.012.25|1.65/1.96|1.95|15.4|2.15]|-1.5|1.95/1.95| -0.5 | 1.95| 1.95|186.5| 1.95 | 1.95 1.80|2.10
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 [ | 1 2 1 X 2 [ | 2 2 | 7oA | under | over |TOTAL [ under | over |TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 205 | 207 590 | 592
20:30‘ 7833 ‘FLENSBURG ‘FUCHSE BERLIN 1.60/8.80|3.05|-1.5/1.85/2.00|1.70|7.25|2.85]|-0.5|1.70|2.20|63.5| 1.85|/2.00|31.5|1.95]|1.95]|31.5| 1.95 | 1.95
SUPER 6 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgian:tri:ms Both Tearms to Score Tmé%':e'f - Tmé%)vaé: -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overls | 2-5 |1+fh&lssh|1+hé2+sh| gg ng | pgkov25 | go&ov3s | over05 1-3 | oweros | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
18:00| 5304 |DEMIRSPOR BESIKTAS 7.55/4.80|1.50]12.90|1.25|1.14]2.50|1.60|2.35|1.25|1.30]1.50|2.25]1.70 | 2.25|2.05|3.05|1.55|1.70]|1.10 | 1.35
20:00| 4540 [RAPID BUC. GLORIA BUZAU 1.55]4.50|8.10]1.15/1.30|2.85|1.95|1.95|3.30|1.35|1.401.75|2.95|2.20|1.75|2.55|3.95]|1.15| 1.35] 1.85 | 2.00
20:30| 2911 |HAPOEL JERUS. MACCABI T.A. 5.65|3.751.7012.25{1.31|1.17]1.90|2.00 | 3.45|1.35|1.45]1.75|3.10]2.05|1.85|2.50 | 3.95|1.75|1.75]|1.15 | 1.35
20:45|4101 | BRAGA FAMALIKAO 1.55]4.40|7.55]|1.15/1.29|2.75|2.001.90|3.20|1.30|1.40|1.75|2.85|2.10|1.85|2.45|3.75]|1.15|1.35]| 1.80 | 1.90
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points 1;‘[?1? 5 :v:lts at;m Match Winner
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | x 1 X 2 [ | 2 2 [ uw | 1 2 |TorAL| under | over | yes | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 47 48 803 | 805
18:00‘ 7886 ‘YALOVA ‘BUYUKCEKMECE 2.65|15.1]1.70]2.25|1.53]|2.40|15.6|1.80| 3.5 |1.95/1.95] 1.5 |1.95|1.95|161.5/ 1.95 | 1.95 2.55]1.60
VOLEYBALL Match Winner Match Sets Handicap 1stSetWinner | 2nd Set Winner Match Points Handicap Total Sets Total Paints 1st Set Total Points
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL | under | over | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 593 | 594 466 | 468 | 391 | 392 | 393 460 | 462 463 | 465
21:30‘11682‘GDANSK CUPRUM LUBIN 1.55/2.65|-1.52.00/1.90|1.70|2.30|1.70|2.30| -4.5 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 3.85 | 2.60 | 2.55 [186.5/ 1.95 | 1.95[45.5| 2.00 | 1.90
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour [ O.No. | 1 X 2 | Han | 12 2 1 X 2 | Han | 12 2 |TotAL| under | over |TOTAL| under | over |TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 205 | 207 590 | 592
21 :00‘ 7839 ‘SLASK ‘GDANSK 3.10/8.85/1.65| 1.5 [2.05]/1.85]|2.90|7.30 | 1.75] 0.5 |2.20|1.75]|58.5|1.95|1.95|28.5|1.95]/1.95]/29.5|/1.95|1.95
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli - T%a;r& ezr%vatla: -
e ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 1X | 12 | X2 [uwder2s| over2s | overas | overts | 25 |umasen|smazsn| gg | ng | ostoves|gpaovss| owros | 13 | overos | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
13:00| 4290 |DYNAMO KYIV VERES 1.40]5.20/10.1]1.10/1.23|3.40|2.35|1.70|2.65|1.30|1.35|1.60|2.45|2.10|1.90|2.35|3.60]|1.10| 1.40]2.20 | 2.00
19:00| 5262 |NEA SALAMINA PAPHOS 9.05/4.80|1.45]3.10|1.25|1.11]2.35|1.70|2.701.30|1.35]1.60|2.45]|2.10 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 3.60|1.90|1.90] 1.10 | 1.40
20:00| 5303 [GALATASARAY TRABZON 1.45]5.65|8.50|1.15/1.24|3.35|3.40(1.40|1.95|1.15/1.35/1.40|1.85|1.65|2.45|1.85|2.30|1.10|1.50] 1.60 | 1.60
20:30| 5204 |KALITHEA OLYMPIAKOS 10.65.45]1.40]3.60|1.24|1.11]2.25|1.75|2.90|1.30|1.40|1.65|2.55|2.15|1.85|2.45|3.75]|2.00|2.10|1.10 | 1.40
L he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ﬁ:]see _a :v:l:lj ata1e Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 x | x 1 X 2 | man | 1 2 | Han | 1 2 |TotAL| under | over | ves | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 803 | 805
20:50‘ 7840 ‘HAPOEL AFULA ‘HAPOEL HAIFA 1.35/18.014.70|1.26 | 3.70|1.50 | 18.0 | 3.40| -8.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 | -4.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 |165.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.30 | 4.35
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 [ | 1 2 1 X 2 [ | 2 2 | 7oA | under | over |TOTAL [ under | over |TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 205 | 207 590 | 592
20:00| 7841 |ALINGSAS HK GUIF IF 1.40]9.55|4.70| -3.5 | 2.00|2.00|1.50|8.50|3.75]| -1.5|1.80|2.15|57.5|2.00 | 1.95|28.5|2.00 | 2.00 | 28.5 | 2.00 | 2.00
+1 - Minimum 4 matches + one match from the group

*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group
*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1



Printing time:10:15
MONDAY, 16.12.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f AT E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

10:30/4791 |IDN 1 |PERSIT.T. DEWA UTD. 3.00|3.30|2.25|5.00|3.609.00|6.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.80|3.90 | 2.05 |8.00 | 1.90 | 6.25]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.70 | 2.05
10:30/4801 IDN 1 |PERSIKK. AREMA 2.75|3.20|2.45|14.60/4.00)8.50|7.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]2.00 | 7.00]1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.35
11:00[11952|GE2PT MARTVILI SHTURMI (1:0) 2.95|3.35|2.25|4.80/3.60]9.00|6.50|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]14.40 | 3.501.92 |16.75]1.80 | 5.90|1.58 | 1.85]2.35 | 1.95
13:00111654{TAN 1 |T.PRISONS SINGID.BS 5.10/3.35|1.70 1.4112.70
13:00111949/GE1P |METAL.R. TELAVI (1:2) 3.00|3.30]2.2515.00|3.60)9.00|6.75]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.80 | 3.90 | 2.05|8.00|1.90 | 6.25[1.70| 2.10|2.70 | 2.05
13:00| 1221 |BUG C |LEV.KRUM. ARDA 4.50|2.75|2.0016.50|3.35]11.06.501.32|3.10 | 7.00 | 3.80| 7.75 | 6.25|2.80 | 10.5]2.05 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 3.70 | 4.60 | 2.60
13:00/ 3713 |IRN 2 |DAMASH G. MES KERM. 2.35]3.00/3.1013.90/5.40|7.75|10.0/1.412.70 | 5.40 4.60 2.20
13:00] 4281 |UKR 1 |DYN.KYIV VERES 1.30]4.90/9.50)1.80]17.0)2.40|50.0/2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.77|1.42]1.40|3.10)3.35|19.0|1.97|2.20]1.35|5.70
13:45/3704 IRN 1 |SEPAHAN PERSEP.T. 2.25|3.00|3.30f3.70/5.80]7.25/10.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.00 ] 2.55 | 9.50 ] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
14:00/11807| GRE2APAOK I KAMPAN. 1.903.40|3.80)3.05|5.80]5.60 | 11.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.15|2.35]|1.85|5.50|2.40 | 10.5]1.88 | 2.40 ] 1.95 | 3.25
14:0011953|EN123 |C.PAL.M21 LIVER.M21 2.65|3.70|2.25[4.00 | 3.35 2.70/1.351.92 1.35|1.50
14:00/4802 IDN 1 |PERS.SOLO PSBS BIAK 2.10/3.30|3.30|3.35/5.40]6.009.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.30 | 2.65|1.87 |5.90]2.20 | 9.00]1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.85
14:25/ 2991 [SAR 2 |AL TAEE AL AR.J. 1.983.35|3.60]3.15|5.60]5.70 | 10.0] 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05[2.60]3.10 | 2.45]1.82|5.50]2.30 | 9.00|1.73|2.15]1.95| 2.95
14:3011524/EGYP2 ALEXAN.SC SEKKA H. 2.85/2.90|2.60|4.90/4.40]19.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 5.90 2.20
14:30/11648/EGYP2 DAYROUT MANSURA 2.10/3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 4.10 2.10
14:30/11649/[EGYP2|EL QANAH TERSANA 2.05]2.50/4.30[3.40/6.25|6.75|11.0/1.412.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
14:30111650 EGYP2/ASWAN PROXY 2.55|2.95|2.85[4.30/4.90]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 5.10 2.10
14:30[11651 EGYP2|ASYUT P. LA VIENA 1.80]3.304.50)2.90|7.50)5.60 | 15.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.60 2.20
14:30111787|GRE2B|AST.TR.II ILIOUPOL. 2.55]3.60]2.35[4.10|3.70|8.50 | 7.50 | 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90| 4.50 | 3.45[2.05|7.00[2.00 | 6.75|1.77 | 2.30 [ 2.55 | 2.35
14:3011954EGYP2 BALADEYA TANTA 2.05/3.05|3.80|3.40/6.25]6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
15:00111950[RWA 1 |VISION ETINCELL. 2.30/3.00|3.20 141|270
15:00111956 ENGD |WATF.M21 BR.C.M21 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.30 | 4.20 2.7011.35]1.92 1.35]1.50
15:15111655[TAN 1 |KINONDONI PAMBA 2.10/3.05|3.60 141|270
15:30/ 1150 |ITA3A |ALBINOL. VIRTUS V. 1.873.25/4.20)13.05|7.00)5.70 | 15.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.403.60 | 2.45]1.87 |6.25|2.75|10.5|2.20| 2.85]2.15 | 4.40
15:30| 3801 |[ZAF 1 |GALAXY KAIZER C. 2.80]2.95/2.60(4.80]4.40/9.00|9.00(1.472.50|5.00|3.50|5.50|4.20(2.35|8.50[2.25|7.75|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.00
16:00111951|GE1P |GAGRA BOLNISI (1:1) 1.85]3.45/4.00)2.90|6.00)5.40|11.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.85|2.25]1.80|5.30|2.40 | 10.5|1.83|2.30|1.82 |3.30
16:00{11957[ENGD |CARD.M21 QPR M21 1.47 14.40/5.30)2.00 | 7.00 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.401.52
16:00| 1226 BUG C |CSKA 1948 LUDOGOR. 5.60|3.701.58|8.502.45|18.0 | 4.00/1.801.90|3.30|2.80|7.75|7.50(2.7512.0| 1.67 |4.30| 1.95|2.40[4.50 | 1.70
16:00/ 3703 [IRN 1 |[ESTEGH.T. GOL GOHAR 1.7713.30/4.70)2.85|8.00|5.50 | 17.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.803.70 | 2.40)1.92 | 6.003.05| 12.0] 2.25| 3.00 ] 2.25 | 5.50
17:00| 4522 |ROM 2 |METALOGL. CSM SLAT. 2.15|3.20|3.30|3.50 |5.60)6.75|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.00 | 2.90|2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.35 | 3.35
17:00] 5923 |AZE 1 |QARABAG SUMQAYIT 1.206.25]11.0]1.53|19.0]2.05|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]1.55|1.27]1.30|2.60]3.35|19.0/2.15]2.35]1.22|5.70
17:15/2992 |SAR 2 |OHOD AL ADALH 4.20/3.30|1.85|7.00|2.95]13.0|5.70|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|7.00 | 6.25|2.65|10.5]1.87 | 6.00]|2.05|2.70 | 4.10 | 2.10
18:00| 2709 [SerS| |RADN.KR. SPAR.SUB. 1.65]3.70 | 5.60)2.55|8.50|4.40|18.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.55|1.97]1.734.50)2.80|13.0|1.82|2.30|1.70 | 4.30
18:00/ 5315 |TUR 1 |DEMIRSPOR BESIKTAS 7.25|4.60|1.43|12.0/2.0033.0/2.90|2.41/1.50/2.25|2.15]|9.50|9.502.60 | 13.0|1.52|3.30| 1.62| 1.954.00 | 1.42
18:30111674/SEN |TEUNGUETH |J.FATICK 1.60 | 3.45|6.00 1.56|2.30
19:00111640DEUW KOLN W LEIPZIG W 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.50 4.00)6.75|7.75|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.302.70|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.25|1.55| 1.85|1.97 | 2.15
19:00] 2927 [ISR 2 |MAC.HERZ. HAP.K.S. 2.35]3.202.90|3.80|4.90|7.50|9.00f1.72]2.00|3.60|2.90|3.90|3.10(2.00|6.75[2.15|7.75|1.80 | 2.35[2.35 | 2.80
19:00]2928 [ISR 2 |HAP.AKKO MACCAB.K. 2.45|3.25|2.75|3.90 | 4.60)7.50|8.501.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.80|3.201.92|6.25]2.00 | 6.50]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.40
19:00{ 2929 ISR 2 |HAP.T.A. BNEI YEH. 1.80]3.45/4.20)12.75|6.50|4.8012.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.65|2.15]1.75|4.90|2.35|10.5|1.75|2.10]1.75 | 3.256
19:00| 5274 |CYP 1 |NEA SAL. PAPHOS 8.504.501.35[16.01.90|35.0 | 2.60)2.191.60|2.55|/2.40/12.0|/11.03.10 | 18.0/1.45|3.20|1.95|2.15|5.10 | 1.37
20:00/11656/QAT 2 |KHURAIT. AL MESAI. 1.50]3.90|5.80)2.25|10.013.80|18.0|1.48|2.30|4.30|3.35|2.85|1.97]1.724.60)3.10|13.0|2.35|2.90| 1.82 | 5.80
20:00111657|QAT 2 |MUAIDAR AL MARKH. 2.95|3.70|2.0514.80|3.25]9.00|5.90|1.80|1.80|3.00 | 2.60]4.70 | 3.70|2.00 | 7.25]1.85|5.70|1.67 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 1.97
20:00/2710 |SerS| |PARTIZAN IMT 1.3715.10|7.75]1.90 | 14.0]2.65|38.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25[2.15]1.75|1.52|1.45|3.15]2.80 | 14.0| 1.75| 2.05] 1.37 | 4.30
20:00/ 4121 |PRT 2 |/AKADEM.V. OLIVEIR. 1.55|3.80|5.80)2.35|9.00)3.90|18.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.55|1.87]1.67 |4.10]|2.75|12.0|1.95|2.40| 1.67 | 4.60
20:00| 4537 |RUM 1 |RAPID B. GLORIA B. 1.4514.30|7.75]12.15]14.013.20|35.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.35|1.72]1.65|4.00)3.25| 19.0| 2.10| 2.45] 1.60 | 5.90
20:00| 5316 |TUR 1 |GALATAS. TRABZON 1.35]5.308.00)1.80| 12.0]2.55|40.0]3.20 | 1.30 | 1.82|1.88]1.53 | 1.40|1.40|2.50]2.60 | 13.01.55|1.72]1.25 | 3.40
20:00| 5542 DAN C |AALBORG SILKEBORG (2:2) |2.80|3.35|2.35|4.60|3.70|8.00|7.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.90|3.30|1.87[6.50|1.80|5.60|1.53|1.80|2.20|1.97
20:30/2910 ISR 1 |HAPOEL J. MAC.T.A. 5.40|3.601.628.00|2.50(18.0/4.20]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|7.50|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.72|4.50[1.95|2.40|4.40 | 1.72
20:30| 5214 |GRC 1 |KALITHEA OLYMPIAK. 10.0/5.10|1.32]18.0|1.85]55.0|2.60]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50| 16.0 | 15.0|3.40 | 17.0] 1.50 | 3.25]2.00 | 2.30 | 6.00 | 1.42
20:45/4127 |PRT 1 |BRAGA FAMALIKAO 1.48 14.20|7.25)12.2013.013.35|30.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.30|1.77]1.65|3.903.10 | 15.0|1.98 | 2.35] 1.60 | 5.30
21:00111641/EN123 /ARSEN.M21 SUND.M21 2.60|3.80|2.25[3.90 | 3.35 3.2011.25]1.70 1.301.37
21:0011958 EN123 |NOT.F.M21 MAN.C.M21 2.40/3.70|2.45|3.50 | 3.60 2.7011.35]1.92 1.35]1.50
21:0011959/EN123 INEWC.M21 CHELS.M21 2.95|3.80|2.00[4.50 | 2.95 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
21:00111960/EN123 |LEIC.M21 EVERT.M21 1.58 14.40/4.20)2.20 | 5.70 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.371.50
21:00111961EN123 \WBA M21 READ.M21 1.95]3.90|3.00]2.85| 4.60 2.9011.30]1.80 132145
21:30/ 1190 [ITA3C |LATINA AUDACE 3.80|3.25]1.95]16.25|3.20|11.0/6.001.53 | 2.35|4.60|3.40|6.75|5.90|2.70 | 10.5|1.92 | 6.25[2.15| 2.853.99 | 2.25
21:45/1015|ITA1 |LAZIO INTER 3.80/3.50|2.1015.80/3.35]12.0|6.75|1.85]|1.95|3.45/2.90|6.005.40)2.50 | 11.0]1.95|6.25]|1.80|2.40|3.30 | 2.15
21:45/ 5121 |FRA 2 |DUNKERQ. CAEN 2.15]3.40/3.4013.50|5.50/6.75|10.5[1.801.90|3.30 | 2.85|3.50|2.80[1.93 |6.50)2.35|9.50|1.73|2.25[2.10 | 3.05
22:00{12611/ENG 4 [FLEETWOOD |ACCRINGT. 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.50]5.80|10.0/1.961.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.10 | 2.40|1.80 | 5.50]2.25|9.00]|1.65|2.00 [ 1.92 | 2.85
22:00/2016 [ENG 1 |BOURNEM. WEST HAM 1.75]3.80|4.60)2.65|6.75|4.40|14.02.55|1.45]|2.15]2.10|2.20|1.95]1.60 | 3.802.25|10.5|1.48|1.75]1.55 | 2.80
22:15/4147 |PRT 1 |PORTO AMADORA 1.15]7.75/19.0|1.45|30.0|1.97|70.0|2.55|1.45|2.102.05] 1.53 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.45]4.30 | 23.0| 2.25| 2.45]1.22 | 8.50
22:45)4128 PRT 1 |RIO AVE GUIMARAES 3.60|3.35/2.10|6.00|3.40|11.0/6.75]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|6.25|5.30 | 2.50 | 10.0| 1.98 | 6.50| 1.95| 2.60 | 3.50 | 2.35
02:00| 1422 /ARG 1 |A.-TUCUMAN CORDOB.S. 1.85]3.40/4.60)3.008.0015.80|17.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45|3.70|2.50)1.90|6.25|2.90|13.0|2.20|2.85]2.20 | 4.70
02:00| 1425 |ARG 1 |RIVADAVIA DEP.RIES. 2.05]3.15/4.1013.40|7.00/7.00|14.0/1.41]2.70|5.40|3.90|4.10|2.90(2.10 | 6.75[2.90 | 11.0| 2.25| 3.00 [ 2.65 | 4.80
10:30/4792 |IDN 1 |MAL.UTD. PSM 2.35/3.10|3.00]3.90|5.10]7.50|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.40 | 3.20|2.10|7.00]2.20 | 9.50] 1.95 | 2.65|2.50 | 3.10




